Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.22.24
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
APPLICATION
Pole-mount or structure-mount outdoor illumination needs (including parking lots,
auto dealerships, pathways, roadways, recreational venues, and other general area
lighting requirements)
SAFETY AND ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Shorting cap
Socket
Lamp
Light Light
1/2” Plug Motion Sensor
Page 10 of 11
(Installation Instructions continued on next page)
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.22.24
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS (continued)
Page 11 of 11
DEDICATED
(Sold separately)
Catalog Number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-ALED70-S2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 70W LED Series 2 Area Light, 4000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Small housing 843654152967 PEM-16
KT-ALED70-S2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 70W LED Series 2 Area Light, 5000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Small housing 843654152974 ANO-96
KT-ALED100-S2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 100W LED Series 2 Area Light, 4000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Small housing 843654152981 WCO-18
KT-ALED100-S2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 100W LED Series 2 Area Ligh, 5000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Small housing 843654152998 TAV-30
KT-ALED140-M2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 140W LED Series 2 Area Light, 4000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Medium housing 843654153001 VUR-27
KT-ALED140-M2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 140W LED Series 2 Area Light, 5000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Medium housing 843654153018 CEM-23
KT-ALED210-L2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 210W LED Series 2 Area Light, 4000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Large housing 843654153025 XPH-40
KT-ALED210-L2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 210W LED Series 2 Area Light, 5000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Large housing 843654153032 NYP-51
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 290W LED Series 2 Area Light, 4000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V), Bronze,
Large housing 843654153049 RZT-17
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 290W LED Series 2 Area Light, 5000K, Optics selectable A (Type III and V),| Bronze,
Large housing 843654153056 RMW-20
BLACK, SILVER
(Sold separately)
Catalog Number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-ALED140PS-M2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-B 140W LED Series 2 Area Light, Power Select, Color Select, Optics selectable A
(Type III and V),| Black,| Medium housing 843654157634 FBL-20
KT-ALED140PS-M2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-S 140W LED Series 2 Area Light, Power Select, Color Select, Optics selectable A
(Type III and V), Silver, Medium housing 843654157641 EXX-12
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-B 290W LED Series 2 Area Light, Power Select, Color Select, Optics selectable A
(Type III and V), Black, Large housing 843654157658 PBA-37
KT-ALED290PS-L2-OSA-NM-8CSB-VDIM-S 290W LED Series 2 Area Light, Power Select, Color Select, Optics selectable A
(Type III and V), Silver, Large housing 843654157665 FOM-05
BLUETOOTH SENSORS